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Men / 61 / 13+ yrs.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriel Gates6146
Victory Gymnastics

9.500 9.400 9.3009.900 9.0009.900 57.000
3 4T 2 3T 7T 6T 1 

1 

Ethan Andrade6203
NET

9.400 8.200 9.6009.700 10.5009.300 56.700
4 8 5 1 17T 1 2 

2 

Taylor Eadie6221
Metro Stars

9.800 7.000 9.5009.800 9.70010.400 56.200
2 15 3T 2 1T 3 3 

3 

Joe Flodman6187
PGA

9.300 6.500 9.10010.500 10.20010.400 56.000
5 17T 1 8T 1T 2 4 

4 

Grant Patzman6137
IGM Gymnastics

7.000 10.000 9.3009.600 9.00010.200 55.100
14T 1T 6T 3T 3 6T 5 

5 

Adam Weshnevski6152
AGG

9.100 7.800 9.1009.100 8.90010.000 54.000
6 11 10 8T 4T 9T 6 

6 

William deVillers6115
Classic

10.400 7.700 9.3008.500 7.70010.000 53.600
1 12 14T 3* 4T 17 7T

7T

Itai Trainin6191
PGA

7.600 10.000 9.3008.700 8.1009.900 53.600
11T 1T 13 3* 7T 11T 7T

7T

Tyler Schoenoff6170
ROGA

7.400 9.400 9.1009.600 8.00010.000 53.500
13 4T 6T 8T 4T 13T 9 

9 

Jeff Klabechek6192
LaFleur's

7.000 9.700 8.7009.800 8.0009.900 53.100
14T 3 3T 15T 7T 13T 10 

10 

Andrew Keeney6138
IGM Gymnastics

8.200 8.500 9.2008.900 7.9009.900 52.600
9T 7 11 7 7T 15T 11 

11 

Ethan Olmsted6164
Gleason's

6.700 8.700 8.7009.400 9.3009.500 52.300
16T 6 9 15T 16 5 12 

12 

Carl Bacheldor6229
CVGA

8.200 6.200 8.7008.400 9.4009.600 50.500
9T 19 16 15T 15 4 13 

13 

Isaak Hopp6231
Twin Ports

6.500 8.000 9.0008.200 8.9009.200 49.800
18 10 19 13 20 9T 14 

14 

Guner Schira6154
OGC

8.600 3.600 9.1009.600 9.0009.700 49.600
8 20 6T 8T 12T 6T 15 

15 

Jack Johnson6232
Twin Ports

9.000 6.600 9.1008.300 6.7009.800 49.500
7 16 17T 8T 11 19 16 

16 

Jack James6109
Classic

6.700 8.100 8.7008.300 8.1009.300 49.200
16T 9 17T 15T 17T 11T 17 

17 

Lucas Bueling6216
GNG

6.200 7.400 8.5007.900 7.9009.700 47.600
19T 13 20 20 12T 15T 18 

18 

Evan Frey6223
Metro Stars

7.600 7.100 8.9008.500 6.0009.300 47.400
11T 14 14T 14 17T 20 19 

19 

Ryley Gilbertson6184
Legacy Gymnastics

6.200 6.500 8.6008.800 7.5009.700 47.300
19T 17T 12 19 12T 18 20 

20 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: M&M Gymnastics


